Events SRM Institute of Science and Technology, Delhi NCR Campus, Modinagar
Holidays ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER, SESSION 2019-20 CuTUTS e seENCR R CNGADOY
(Deemet b Uninersity i 3 of UGC Act, 1958)
DELHI-NCR CAMPUS, GHAZIABAD (U.P.)
Cycle Test B. Tech. (2nd, 3rd, & 4th Year) w.e.f.- 01/07/2019
Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events
01-Jul-19 Monday Enrolment/ Commencement 01-Aug-19 Thursday GEBIEE:-( 01-Sep-19 Sunday 01-Oct-19 Tuesday Teaching Day 55 01-Nov-19 Friday University Practical Exam 01-Dec-19 Sunday
of Classes B. Tech.(ll, lll, IV Year)
02-Jul-19 Tuesday Teaching Day 2 02-Aug-19 Friday Gy =] 02-Sep-19 Monday EERGE:=] 02-Oct-19 Wednesday Rlatiains G?ndhl Lavany 02-Nov-19 Saturday University Practical Exam 02-Dec-19 Monday
B. Tech.(Il, IlI, IV Year) B. Tech.(II, Il IV Year) Holiday
03-Jul-19 Wednesday Teaching Day 3 03-Aug-19 Saturday Cycleliestll 03-Sep-19 Tuesday Crclefiestyll 03-Oct-19 Thursday Teaching Day 56 03-Nov-19 Sunday 03-Dec-19 Tuesday
B. Tech.(Il, I, IV Year) B. Tech.(Il, IlI, IV Year)
Cycle Test- Il Teaching Day 57
04-Jul-19 Thursday Teaching Day 4 04-Aug-19 Sunday 04-Sep-19 Wednesday 04-Oct-19 Friday [Submission of Course Status 04-Nov-19 Monday University Practical Exam 04-Dec-19 Wednesday
B. Tech.(Il, IlI, IV Year)
(ATM -12)]
05-Jul-19 Friday Teaching Day 5 05-Aug-19 Monday Cycle Test- | 05-Sep-19 Thursday Cycle Test -1l 05-Oct-19 Saturday Teaching Off 05-Nov-19 Tuesday University Practical Exam 05-Dec-19 Thursday
B. Tech.(1l, 11, IV Year) B. Tech.(II, Il IV Year)
06-Jul-19 Saturday Extra Tea.chlng Day 06-Aug-19 Tuesday Teaching Day 24 06-Sep-19 Friday Crclefiestyll 06-Oct-19 Sunday 06-Nov-19 Wednesday | University Practical Exam 06-Dec-19 Friday
(MondayTime Table) B. Tech.(Il, IlI, IV Year)
07-Jul-19 Sunday 07-Aug-19 Wednesday Teaching Day 25 07-Sep-19 Saturday EERGE:=] 07-Oct-19 Monday BamiNavnd (l.\yutha Pooja) 07-Nov-19 Thursday University Practical Exam 07-Dec-19 Saturday
B. Tech.(II, Il IV Year) Holiday
08-Jul-19 Monday Teaching Day 7 08-Aug-19 Thursday Teaching Day 26 08-Sep-19 Sunday 08-Oct-19 Tuesday Dussehra Holiday 08-Nov-19 Friday Preparation Leave 08-Dec-19 Sunday
09-Jul-19 Tuesday Teaching Day 8 09-Aug-19 Friday Teaching Day 27 09-Sep-19 Monday Teaching Day 40 09-Oct-19 | Wednesday Teaching Day 58 E 09-Nov-19 Saturday Preparation Leave 09-Dec-19 Monday
5 &
10-Jul-19 Wednesday Teaching Day 9 10-Aug-19 Saturday Teaching Off 10-Sep-19 Tuesday Muharram/Ashura Holiday 10-Oct-19 Thursday Teaching Day59 | B S 10-Nov-19 Sunday Preparation Leave 10-Dec-19 Tuesday
=%
11-Jul-19 Thursday Teaching Day 10 11-Aug-19 Sunday 11-Sep-19 Wednesday Teaching Day 41 11-Oct-19 Friday Teaching Day 60 & 11-Nov-19 Monday Preparation Leave 11-Dec-19 | Wednesday
. " q N . Extra Teaching Day .
12-Jul-19 Friday Teaching Day 11 12-Aug-19 Monday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Holiday 12-Sep-19 Thursday Teaching Day 42 12-Oct-19 Saturday . . 12-Nov-19 Tuesday Preparation Leave 12-Dec-19 Thursday
(Friday Time Table)
. Commencement of
Extra Teaching Day . N . N N N
13-Jul-19 Saturday . 13-Aug-19 Tuesday Teaching Day 28 13-Sep-19 Friday Teaching Day 43 13-Oct-19 Sunday 13-Nov-19 Wednesday University Theory 13-Dec-19 Friday
(Tuesday Time Table) T
Examinations
Teaching Day 29 Teaching Day 62 | —
14-Jul-19 Sunday 14-Aug-19 | Wednesday (Dispersal of Performance 14-Sep-19 Saturday Teaching Off 14-Oct-19 Monday | (**Display of Attendance = 14-Nov-19 Thursday 14-Dec-19 Saturday
=1
Letter -1 to Parents) on date) o £
<
a ®
15-Jul-19 Monday [leachinelDavily 15-Aug-19 | Thursday fpcsbelence Da‘f/ 15-Sep-19 Sunday 15-Oct-19 Tuesday Teaching Day 63 | g & 15-Nov-19 Friday 15-Dec-19 Sunday
Activity (Staff Welfare Dav) Raksha Bandhan Holidav k4
16-Jul-19 Tuesday Teaching Day 14 16-Aug-19 Friday Teaching Day 30 16-Sep-19 Monday Teaching Day 44 16-Oct-19 Wednesday Teaching Day 64 2 16-Nov-19 Saturday 16-Dec-19 Monday
17-Jul-19 Wednesday Teaching Day 15 17-Aug-19 Saturday Teaching Off 17-Sep-19 Tuesday Teaching Day 45 17-Oct-19 Thursday Teaching Day 65 17-Nov-19 Sunday 17-Dec-19 Tuesday
N . N Cycle Test - 11l
18-Jul-19 Thursday Teaching Day 16 18-Aug-19 Sunday 18-Sep-19 | Wednesday Teaching Day 46 18-Oct-19 Friday 18-Nov-19 Monday 18-Dec-19 | Wednesday
B. Tech.(1l, 11, IV Year)
Teaching Day 17  (**Display Cycle Test - i
19-Jul-19 Friday | of Attendance As| 19-Aug-19 Monday Teaching Day 31 19-Sep-19 Thursday Teaching Day 47 19-Oct-19 Saturday 19-Nov-19 Tuesday 19-Dec-19 Thursday
B. Tech.(1l, 11, IV Year)
on date)
Extra Teaching Day " . 'Teachlng Day 48 .
20-Jul-19 Saturday N 20-Aug-19 Tuesday Teaching Day 32 20-Sep-19 Friday (Dispersal of Performance 20-0ct-19 Sunday 20-Nov-19 | Wednesday 20-Dec-19 Friday
(Wednesday Time Table)
Letter - 2 to Parents)
21-1ul-19 Sunday 21-Aug19 | Wednesday Teaching Day 33 21-Sep19 | Saturday Extra Teac-hmg Day 21-0ct-19 Monday Gy k=l 21-Nov-19 | Thursday 21-Dec19 | Saturday
(Thursday Time Table) B. Tech.(Il, I, IV Year)
Teaching Day 34 Cycle Test - Il
22-Jul-19 Monday Teaching Day 19 22-Aug-19 | Thursday (**Display of Attendance 22-Sep-19 Sunday 22-0ct-19 Tuesday 22-Nov-19 Friday 22-Dec-19 Sunday
B. Tech.(Il, lll, IV Year)
As on date)
" . AT . Cycle Test - lll
23-Jul-19 Tuesday Teaching Day 20 23-Aug-19 Friday Janmashtami Holiday 23-Sep-19 Monday Teaching Day 50 23-Oct-19 Wednesday 23-Nov-19 Saturday 23-Dec-19 Monday
B. Tech.(Il, 11, IV Year)
" . Cycle Test - lll
24-Jul-19 Wednesday Teaching Day 21 24-Aug-19 Saturday Activity (Youth Excite Day) 24-Sep-19 Tuesday Teaching Day 51 24-Oct-19 Thursday 24-Nov-19 Sunday 24-Dec-19 Tuesday
B. Tech.(Il, 1l IV Year)
. . . . Christmas Day
25-Jul-19 Thursday Teaching Day 22 25-Aug-19 Sunday 25-Sep-19 Wednesday Teaching Day 52 25-Oct-19 Friday Teaching off 25-Nov-19 Monday 25-Dec-19 Wednesday Holid
oliday
26-Jul-19 Friday Kawad Yatra Holiday 26-Aug-19 Monday Teaching Day 35 26-Sep-19 Thursday Teaching Day 53 26-Oct-19 Saturday Naraka Chaturdasi Holiday 26-Nov-19 Tuesday 26-Dec-19 Thursday
Teaching Day 36 Rubaroo 18
27-Jul-19 Saturday Kawad Yatra Holiday 27-Aug-19 Tuesday [Submission of Course Status 27-Sep-19 Friday . 27-Oct-19 Sunday Diwali/Deepavali Holiday 27-Nov-19 Wednesday 27-Dec-19 Friday
(National Level Cultural Fest)
(ATM - 12)]
5 . Rubaroo 18 a n
28-Jul-19 Sunday Kawad Yatra Holiday 28-Aug-19 | Wednesday Teaching Day 37 28-Sep-19 Saturday . 28-Oct-19 Monday Govardhan Puja Holiday 28-Nov-19 Thursday 28-Dec-19 Saturday
(National Level Cultural Fest)
29-Jul-19 Monday Kawad Yatra Holiday 29-Aug-19 Thursday Teaching Day 38 29-Sep-19 Sunday 29-Oct-19 Tuesday Bhai Duj Holiday 29-Nov-19 Friday 29-Dec-19 Sunday
30-Jul-19 Tuesday Kawad Vatra. Hollt.‘lay 30-Aug-19 Friday Teaching Day 39 30-Sep-19 Monday Teaching Day 54 30-Oct-19 Wednesday Teaching off 30-Nov-19 Saturday 30-Dec-19 Monday
(Maha Shivratri)
31-Jul-19 Wednesday Teaching Day 23 31-Aug-19 Saturday Teaching off 31-Oct-19 Thursday University Practical Exam 31-Dec-19 Tuesday

** Subject Wise Attendance Display on Department Notice Board as on Date



https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/dussehra#
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/milad-un-nabi#
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/krishna-janmashtami-holiday.html#
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/naraka-chaturdasi#
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/diwali#
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/govardhan-puja#
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/bhai-duj#
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